Анализ ЕГЭ 
Русский язык

	год
	Кол-во сдававших
	% успев
	Ср.балл
	mах  балл
	min балл

	2008-2009
	17
	100
	60,58
	85
	39

	2009-2010
	11
	100
	61,45
	94
	41

	2010-2011
	10
	100
	63,1
	81
	47

	2011-2012
	10
	100
	59
	82
	43


Математика

	год
	Кол-во сдававших
	% успев
	Ср.балл
	mах  балл
	min балл

	2008-2009
	17
	100
	41,29
	55
	27

	2009-2010
	11
	100
	37,54
	56
	21

	2010-2011
	10
	100
	42,3
	63
	30

	2011-2012
	10
	100
	38,4
	68
	24


Физика

	год
	Кол-во сдававших
	% успев
	Ср.балл
	mах  балл
	min балл

	2008-2009
	4
	75
	36,5
	44
	28

	2009-2010
	0
	
	
	
	

	2010-2011
	1
	100
	46
	46
	46

	2011-2012
	0
	
	
	
	


Обществознание

	год
	Кол-во сдававших
	% успев
	Ср.балл
	mах  балл
	min балл

	2008-2009
	11
	100
	55,6
	70
	39

	2009-2010
	3
	100
	70,3
	80
	62

	2010-2011
	3
	100
	69
	80
	60

	2011-2012
	6
	100
	55,3
	71
	48


История
	год
	Кол-во сдававших
	% успев
	Ср.балл
	mах  балл
	min балл

	2008-2009
	3
	100
	48,7
	63
	31

	2009-2010
	1
	100
	71
	71
	71

	2010-2011
	1
	100
	45
	45
	45

	2011-2012
	0
	
	
	
	


Английский язык
	год
	Кол-во сдававших
	% успев
	Ср.балл
	mах  балл
	min балл

	2008-2009
	0
	
	
	
	

	2009-2010
	2
	100
	70,5
	69
	72

	2010-2011
	0
	
	
	
	

	2011-2012
	1
	100
	23
	23
	23


Биология

	год
	Кол-во сдававших
	% успев
	Ср.балл
	mах  балл
	min балл

	2008-2009
	0
	
	
	
	

	2009-2010
	2
	100
	48,5
	52
	45

	2010-2011
	4
	100
	47,75
	60
	39

	2011-2012
	1
	100
	50
	50
	50


химия

	год
	Кол-во сдававших
	% успев
	Ср.балл
	mах  балл
	min балл

	2008-2009
	0
	
	
	
	

	2009-2010
	0
	
	
	
	

	2010-2011
	4
	100
	46,75
	62
	39

	2011-2012
	0
	
	
	
	


информатика

	год
	Кол-во сдававших
	% успев
	Ср.балл
	mах  балл
	min балл

	2008-2009
	5
	80
	46,8
	59
	27

	2009-2010
	1
	100
	55
	55
	55

	2010-2011
	1
	100
	54
	54
	54

	2011-2012
	0
	
	
	
	


литература

	год
	Кол-во сдававших
	% успев
	Ср.балл
	mах  балл
	min балл

	2008-2009
	0
	
	
	
	

	2009-2010
	0
	
	
	
	

	2010-2011
	0
	
	
	
	

	2011-2012
	1
	100
	62
	62
	62


